
NAME DSN CIV Email

SGM Kouneski, Michael 537-1081 0611143---- michael.s.kouneski@us.army.mil

MSG Sadler, Michael 537-1082 0611143---- michael.j.sadler.mil@us.army.mil

SFC Carswell, Robert 537-1084 0611143---- robert.d.carswell6.mil@mail.mil

Reserve Component 0611143----

SGM Curtis, Christopher 537-1061 0611143---- christopher.j.curtis.mil@mail.mil

MSG Smith, Reginald 537-1062 0611143---- reginald.t.smith2.mil@mail.mil

NAME DSN Email

SFC Day, John 537-1083 0611705---- john.michael.day@us.army.mil

NAME DSN Email

SGM Gomez, Javier 484-7088 634141---- javier.gomez@us.army.mil

SFC Puls, Justin 484-8716 634141---- justin.puls@us.army.mil

SSG Douglas, Kevin 484-8716 634141---- kevin.m.douglas@us.army.mil

NAME DSN Email

SSG Triana, Diann 493-2447 631340---- diann.e.traina

 

USAREUR Retention Points of Contact

USAREUR

USAREUR HHBN

21st TSC

10th AAMDC

USAREUR Retention Points of Contact

mailto:scott.a.leeling@us.army.mil
mailto:timothy.delaney@us.army.mil
mailto:timothy.wallace@us.army.mil
mailto:javier.gomez@us.army.mil
mailto:justin.puls@us.army.mil
mailto:donmonic.simpson@us.army.mil
https://www.facebook.com/USArmyEurope
https://www.facebook.com/VictoryCorps
https://www.facebook.com/21stTSC
https://www.facebook.com/pages/10th-AAMDC/107178706066034


NAME DSN Email

MSG Durman, Travis 485-6702 951300---- travis.durman@us.army.mil

NAME DSN Email

MSG Tran, Tram 475-4465 630267---- tam.m.tran4@us.army.mil

NAME DSN Email

MSG Tittle, Jana 467-3744 980283---- jana.tittle@us.army.mil

NAME DSN Email

MSG Lopez, Manuel 637-4059 39044471---- manuel.lopez2@us.army.mil

NAME DSN Email

MSG Ortiz, Jeremy 476-5166 966283---- jeremy.ortiz@us.army.mil

173D ABCT

2D CR

JMTC

16th SUS BDE

18th MP BDE

12th CAB

USAREUR Retention Points of Contact

USAREUR Retention Points of Contact

mailto:travis.durman@us.army.mil
mailto:felicia.lane@us.army.mil
mailto:maria.hamelers@us.army.mil
mailto:rick.baucom@us.army.mil
mailto:nakia.nelson@us.army.mil
https://www.facebook.com/173rd.ABCT.Sky.Soldiers
https://www.facebook.com/2ndCavalryRegiment
https://www.facebook.com/pages/The-Joint-Multinational-Readiness-Center/282454518752
https://www.facebook.com/pages/16th-Sustainment-Brigade/133663339987991?ref=ts
https://www.facebook.com/pages/18th-Military-Police-Brigade/114571388565596
https://www.facebook.com/pages/12th-Combat-Aviation-Brigade-Griffins/114104115330435


NAME DSN Email

SFC Riveria, Noe 475-8380 964183---- noe.riveraloredo@us.army.mil

NAME DSN Email

MSG Flessas 337-8018 0611705----  

NAME DSN Email

SFC Olivo, Jose R. 337-7344 0611705---- jose.olivo@us.army.mil

NAME DSN Email

SGM Hilton, Daniel 496-5419 daniel.o.hilton2.mil@mail.mil

NATO

NETCOM 5th SIG

INSCOM 66th MI BDE

mailto:jason.lopez1@us.army.mil
https://www.facebook.com/pages/The-Joint-Multinational-Readiness-Center/282454518752
https://www.facebook.com/pages/The-Joint-Multinational-Readiness-Center/282454518752
https://www.facebook.com/pages/The-Joint-Multinational-Readiness-Center/282454518752

